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Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

SAMPLE

1997

Assay/analysis                

Rock

Gold 13.87 g/t

Silver 43.5 g/t Assessment Report 25201.

N

DRILLHOLE

1997

Assay/analysis                

Drill Core

Gold 4.958 g/t

Silver 12.9 g/t Drillhole 97-7, Property File, Verdstone [01/01/1998]: 

Assay Results – Golden ZoneN
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